Imonogas 120 mg cápsulas

€10.53

Antiflatulent medicine that destroys intestinal gas bubbles relieve discomfort caused

Size
Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What IMONOGAS is and what it is used for
This medication works by breaking down trapped gases that cause bloating.

It is indicated for the symptomatic treatment of gases (flatulence) in adults.

You should see a doctor if it gets worse or does not improve after 10 days.

How to take Imonogas
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

The recommended dose in adults is 1 capsule, after each of the main meals.

Use in children and adolescents
This medicine is indicated only for adults. Children and adolescents under the age of 18 should not take it.

This medicine is taken orally.
Drink the capsule with a sufficient quantity of liquid, preferably a glass of water, never with grapefruit juice or milk.
Do not take more than 4 capsules (500 mg) a day.
If after 10 days of treatment it does not improve or if it worsens, you should stop it and consult a doctor.

If you take more Imonogas than you should
In case of overdose or accidental ingestion, consult your doctor or pharmacist, or call the Toxicology Information Service, telephone 91 562 04 20 (indicating the medicine and the amount ingested).

If you forget to take Imonogas
Take 1 capsule after the next main meal. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose.

LEAFLET